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JUNG Art HF 40

Gruppe
Hersteller
Art

Tischlange
Tischbreite

Schleiflange

Schleifbreite

Ausfihrung:
Hydraulisch

Flachschleifmaschine

JUNG
HF 40

Grosster Abstand zwischen
Tisch und Spindelmitte
Tischgeschwindigkeit:

Stufenlos

von
bis

Schleifscheibendurchmesser

Schleifscheibenbreite

Schleifscheibendrehzahlen:

von

Anschluss 50 Hz
Schleifspindelmotor

3x

Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange
Breite
Hohe

Technische Daten und Fotos ohne Gewahr.
Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

T +4132373 34 44

350 mm

2.00 m/min
20 m/min

200 mm
16 mm

2800 t/min
380 Volt
23¢CV

900 kg

1300 mm
1200 mm
1500 mm

sales@mullermachines.ch
CHE-108.090.645 MWST
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